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DESCRIPTION

FEATURES

PROPERTIES

DECLARED CONTENT

DUNYAMIN, is formulated on the basis of free synthesis amino acids, being a biostimulant with a wide 

range of physiological actions broad spectrum of physiological actions, enhances the assimilation of 

nitrogen, increases the formation of chlorophyll B.

Glutamic acid has a complexing action on nutrients, improving their absorption by the plant. 

Dunyamin

SPECIAL FERTILISER, AMINOACIDS. Group 4.1.01 (R.D. 506/3013) p/p

Free Amino Acids 6,0 %

Total Nitrogen (N) 0,6 %

Organic Nitrogen (N) 0,6 %

pH 7,5

OPTIONAL INFORMATION

Total Amino Acids                                                                                                                                                            53 %

AMINOGRAMA %:   A.Glutámico  100%
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DUNYAMIN,  has a complexing action on nutrients, improving their absorption by the plant.
The application of DUNYAMIN to plants generates a natural nitrogen reserve in the plant, which can be
transformed into other amino acids by transamination. 

It also has a COADYUVANT effect on the treatment broths to which it is added in such a way that it
 enhances adherence and that it boosts adherence and increases the systemicity of the treatment.
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PRESENTATION

RECOMMENDED APPLICATION PER CROP

CROP Dose/Application Dose/Application

Horticulture

8-10 l/Ha

Ornamental plants

Fruit and citrus trees

Olive tree

Vineyard

Leguminous plants

Beetroot

Potato

Alfalfa

Cauliflower, Broccoli

2-4 l/Ha

2-4 l/Ha

2-3 l/Ha

2-3 l/Ha

2-3 l/Ha

2-3 l/Ha

2-4 l/Ha

 6-8 l/Ha

8-10 l/Ha

8-10 l/Ha

  6-8 l/Ha

  6-8 l/Ha

  6-8 l/Ha

  6-8 l/Ha

Dunyamin

HANDLING AND DOSAGE INSTRUCTIONS
Dunyamin ® is compatible with most commonly used fertilisers and phytosanitary products.
Do not mix with sulphur, mineral oils, cupric and organocupric products and alkaline products.
Given the variety of crop protection products used in different mixtures, it is advisable, in case of doubt, 
to carry out a preliminary compatibility test or to consult the technical service.
Do not apply on Plum tree

Corn 1-2 l/Ha

1-2 l/HaWheat-Beat

3-5 l/Ha

3-5 l/Ha

2-4 l/Ha
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20Lt

STANDARD PACKAGING PALLET CONFIGURATION

 5Lt 1Lt 360Lt

 12x1  5x4

PACKAGING

BOX

800Lt 40Lt 1000Lt

 1Lt   5Lt  20Lt    IBC

CUIDANDO LA AGRICULTURA
CUIDAMOS TAMBIÉN EL PLANETA 

1000Lt


